
CLASS ONE PRELIM 15SQ JUDGE MICHAEL DANIELS 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 

1000 CAMILLA JARVIS 1710849 BILLY 1939342 B 1 
 

      

1007 CLAIRE COLLIER 300810A HOTGOSSIP 1942533 B 2 
 

      

1014 CAROL CUNDY  LIZZIE  B 3 
 

      

1021 AMY SESSIONS 1922129 LITTLE LORENZO 1945218 B 4 
 

      

1028 CAROLINE SAYCH 1712229 BLACK JET 1733519 B 5 
 

      

1035 SUZANNE DIPPLE 403124 SANSON DE LIGERO 1945617 S 6 
 

      

1042 KITTY JACKSON 1411452 TOWNVIEW BLUE 1432107 S 7 
 

      

1049 LUCY LEEDER 361470 ARCHAEOPTERYX 1945590 S 8 
 

      

CLASS TWO PRELIM 19WQ JUDGE MICHAEL DANIELS 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 

1110 CAROLINE SAYCH 1712229 BLACK JET 1733519 B 5 
 

      

1117 SUZANNE DIPPLE 403124 SANSON DE LIGERO 1945617 S 6 
 

      

1124 KITTY JACKSON 1411452 TOWNVIEW BLUE 1432107 S 7 
 

      

1131 LUCY LEADER 361470 ARCHAEOPTERYX 1945590 S 8 
 

      

1138 ROSIE LONERGAN  ARAGON HOUSE FRANCESCA 1945498 G 9 
 

      

1145 ALEXA WOODS 1414491 MAESMYNACH PERIEN 1931465 S 10 
 

      

1152 JENNIFER HARVEY 128023 TORRANACH OF ACHNACARRY 1833356 S 11 
 

      



CLASS THREE NOVICE 22S JUDGE MICHAEL DANILES 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 

1210 REBECCA KENNY 1410504 LORD III 1410504 B 12 
 

      

1218 KARINA TRUE TICKET 0162 CAPPA RATHMORRISSEY 
TRIPWIRE 

 B 14 
 

      

1226 SARAH MOTION 210790 EINDHOVEN 1936263 S 15 
 

      

1234 AMANDA CARGIL-JAMES 1920178 GLYNCEIRCH OR BRYNMOR 1942602 B 16 
 

      

1242 MICHELLE SHURETY 341509 DELTA STAR OF ORION 58066 B 17 
 

      

1250 ISABEL ALCON GARDNER 1920481 READY JETSET GO 48341 S 18 
 

      

1258 ELLIE FORBES 1910245 TEFFIA 1930387 B 19 
 

      

1306 ANNETTE SCOTT 13110 JACKPOTS PLAYBOY 1938269 S 20 
 

      

CLASS FOUR NOVICE 38SQ JUDGE LOTTE OLSEN 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 

1330 ELLIE FORBES 1910245 TEFFIA 1930387 B 19 
 

      

1337 ANNETTE SCOTT 13110 JACKPOTS PLAYBOY 1938269 S 20 
 

      

1344 SARAH MOTION 210790 ENDHOVEN 1936263 S 15 
 

      

1351 AMANDA CARGIL-JAMES 1920178 GLYNCEIRCH OR BRYNMOR 1942602 B 16 
 

      

1358 MICHELLE SHURETY 341509 DELTA STAR OF ORION 58066 B 17 
 

      

1405 ISABEL ALCON GARDNER 1920481 READY JETSET GO 48341 S 18 
 

      

1412 ROBYN ISLES 1919039 SJ KHIDARS VISION 1940967 B 21 
 

      



CLASS FIVE ELEMENTARY 43S JUDGE LOTTE OLSEN 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 

1425 GILLIAN PORTUS 215759 SANDRO SON RHF 1941811 S 22 
 

      

1433 NIKKI GOLDUP 400912 WATERMILL ROCKS 1933934 B 23 
 

      

CLASS SIX ELEMENTARY 53SQ JUDGE LOTTE OLSEN 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 

1450 JULIA WILKINSON 401011 CHADWELLS FRENCH KISS 1834305 S 24 
 

      

1458 LUCY PENISTON-BIRD 372447 COJAK 1937196 S 25 
 

      

1506 GILLIAN PORTUS 215759 SANDRO SON RHF 1941811 S 22 
 

      

1514 NIKKI GOLDUP 400912 WATERMILL ROCKS 1933934 B 23 
 

      

1522 ALISON GURNEY 1411531 CHICA D’ORA 59135 S 28 
 

      

CLASS SEVEN MEDIUM 61S JUDGE LOTTE OLSEN 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 

1540 AMANDA BERE 141046 VENRERO XVI 53382 B 25 
 

      

1548 GEORGINA BRAY 329703 FERNADEL 1535514 B 26 
 

      

1556 CHERYL TUFF 326631 RITTER SPORT 57307 B 27 
 

      

1604 JULIA WILKINSON 401011 CHADWELLS FRENCH KISS 1834305 S 24 
 

      

1612 LUCY PENISTON-BIRD 372447 COJAK 1937196 B 25 
 

      



CLASS EIGHT MEDIUM 75SQ JUDGE LOTTE OLSEN 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1625 AMIE GRAMLICK 1711780 HEREDO ER 1732686 S 28 

 
      

1633 JANE HOOD 16705 SOPRANO  S 29 
 

      

1641 GEORGINA BRAY 329703 FERNADEL 1535514 B 26 
 

      

1649 CHERYL TUFF 326631 RITTER SPORT 57307 B 27 
 

      

 


